Datasheet
Assistive Listening Since 1965
Univox® GOTALK
GTA-CT6 / GTA-CT12 / GTA-CC24
Features
•	 Convenient storage and charging for up
to 6 (GTA-CT6) or 12 (GTA-CT12) units;
transportation, storage, and charging
available for up to 24 (GTA-CC24) units
•	 Specifically designed for GoTalk
Transceivers
•	 Custom-fit pockets with USB-C
connectors ensure secure storage
•	 Easy setup with included PSU; GTA-
CT12 features an on/off button for
power conservation when not in use
Charging trays and cases
The GoTalk GTA-CT6 and GTA-CT12 Charging Trays, along with the GoTalk GTA-
CC24 Charging Case from Univox, are specifically designed to provide a convenient
solution to charge, store and transport your GoTalk transceivers. These chargers
feature custom-fit pockets with USB-C connectors to securely hold the transceivers
in place.
The charging trays are easy to set up. Place them on a table, desk, or shelf, plug the
PSU into a wall socket, and you’re good to go. The GTA-CT12 sports an on/off button
to reduce power consumption when the system is fully charged but not in use.
The GTA-CC24 charging case offers plenty of space to store up to 24 transceivers.
An external DC power input with a dust cover ensures that you can charge your
devices easily between uses. Additionally, the charging case offers multiple pockets
and  compartments to store your accessories.
Note: Both the GTA-CT6 and GTA-CT12 charging trays come with a wall plug PSU
and adapters for EU, US, UK, and AUS sockets. The GTA-CC24 charging case includes
a PSU and a separate country-specific power cord for added convenience.
UP
_5
-0
16
6-
1.
1-
EN
 C
op
yr
ig
ht
 ©
 B
oE
di
n
AB
Univox / Bo Edin AB
Stockby Hantverksby 3
SE-181 75 Lidingö, Sweden
+46 8 767 18 18
univox.eu@
For more information, please visit univox.eu
Specifications
PHYSICAL
Case Color: 			   Aluminium/grey (CC24)
Tray Color: 			   Black (CT6/CT12/CC24)
Dimensions:			   CT6: 44 x 170 x 85 mm (1.73 x 6.69 x 3.35 in.)
					     CT6: 53 x 115 x 218 mm (2.09 x 4.53 x 8.58 in.)
				    CC24: 208 x 456 x 343 mm (8.19 x 17.95 x 13.50 in.)
Shipping Dimensions:		  CT6: 236 x 208 x 50 mm (9.29 x 8.19 x 1.97 in.)
					     CT12: 271 x 247 x 56 mm (10.67 x 9.72 x 2.2 in.)
					     CC24: 470 x 364 x 227 mm (18.5 x 14.33 x 8.94 in.)
Net Weight:			   CT6: 203 g (0.45 lbs)	 CT12: 306 g (0.67 lbs)	 CC24: 4.00 kg (8.82 lbs)
Shipping Weight:			  CT6: 579 g (1.28 lbs)	 CT12: 736 g (1.62 lbs) 	 CC24: 4.40 kg (9.70 lbs)
Unit Capacity:			   CT6: 6			   CT12: 12			  CC24: 24
POWER
Power Supply Input:		  100-240 VAC, 50-60 Hz (CT6/CT12/CC24)
Power Supply Output:		  5 VDC, 4.0 A, 20 W (CT6/CT12) / 12 VDC, 5.0 A, 60 W (CC24)
Power Supply Connector:		  CT6/CT12: 5.5 mm (0.22 in.) OD x 2.0 mm (0.08 in.) ID, barrel type
				    CC24: 5.5 mm (0.22 in.) OD x 2.5 mm (0.10 in.) ID, barrel type
Power Cord:			   CT6/CT12: 100 cm (39.37 in.) output cord
					     CC24: 175 cm (68.9 in.) input cord / 150 cm (59.05 in.) output cord
COMPLIANCE
Standards:			   RoHS, CE, UKCA and FCC